29
特点
ROM-2620
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
� NXP Arm®Cortex®-A35 i.MX 8ULP双核，最高达1.0 GHz
�  1 x Arm Cortex-M33核心

30更多产品详情，欢迎拨打研华嵌入式服务专线： 400-001-9088
架构图
订货信息
Part No. CPU Flash Memory Memory UART USB LAN 2.0 Display SD I2S I2C SPI Power Size input
Operating
Temperature
ROM-2620WD-MDA1E i.MX 8ULP 1GB 16GB 5 1 2 1 x MIPI DSI 1 1 2 1 30 x 30  mm 5V -40 ~ 85 °C
ROM-2620CD-MDA1E i.MX 8ULP 1GB 16GB 5 1 2 1 x MIPI DSI 1 1 2 1 30 x 30  mm 5V 0 ~ 60 °C
尺寸图 Unit: mm
开发底板
Part No. Description
TBD ROM-2620 evaluation kit
可选配件
Part No. Description
1701100300 Debug port cable
1700019474
TBD
TBD
TBD
96PSA-A36W12R1-3
1700001524
170203183C
1700019146
170203180A
1700008921
SQF-ISDM1-16G-21C
SQF-ISDM1-16G-21E
D-SUB 9P(F)/D-SUB 9P(F) RS232/RS485 100c
Heat Spreader
Semi Heat Sink
Screw for Heat Spreader and Semi Heat Sink
ADAPTER 100-240V 36W 12V 3A
Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
Power Cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083) 183cm
Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 183cm
Power Cord 3P UK 2.5A/3A 250V 1.83M
Power Cord 3P PSE 183cm
SQF SD Card I-SD UHS-I MLC 16G (0~70°C)
SQF I-SD UHS-I MLC 16G (-40~85°C)
*Please contact us for suggesting suitable cellular module for your region.
30
30
1GB LPDDR4
16 GB eMMC
NXP PMIC
UART x 5
I2C x 2
CAN
SDIO
QSPI x 1
SPI x 1
I2S x 1
MIPI-CSI
MIPI DSI
PWM x 6
GPIO x 24
RMII
USB 2.0 x 1
USB OTG x 1
O
SM